# MILFORD YOUTH CENTER

# Community-Level Sponsorships



#### ☐ Community Champion - \$15,000

- Limited to one sponsor
- Listed as Platinum sponsor for all MYC events and fundraisers (see additional brochure describing those benefits)
- Listed as Platinum Summer Camp Scholarship sponsor (helping support camp fees for 4 campers)
- Logo on one side of new MYC van for 1 year
- Logo on summer camp t-shirts
- Recognition of all social media platforms, monthly newsletter and annual report This sponsorship helps to support one year of funding an Activities Supervisor during the 10-month, free After-School Program.

## ☐ Community Leader - \$7,500

- · Listed as Gold sponsor for all MYC events and fundraisers (see additional brochure describing those benefits)
- Listed as Gold Summer Camp Scholarship sponsor (helping support camp fees for 3 campers)
- · Listed as Constant Contact Newsletter Sponsor
- Logo on all program and event t-shirts for volunteers
- Recognition of all social media platforms, monthly newsletter and annual report This sponsorship helps to support funding for 2 Activities Coordinators during our 6-week Summer Camp Program.

#### ☐ Community Curator - \$5,000

- Listed as Silver sponsor for 15 MYC events and fundraisers of your choosing (see additional brochure describing those benefits)
- Listed as Silver Summer Camp Scholarship sponsor (helping support camp fees for 2 campers)
- AD on Monitoring Screen at front desk of MYC entrance (sponsor must provide AD)
- Logo on March Madness t-shirts
- Recognition of all social media platforms, monthly newsletter and annual report This sponsorship helps to support funding for our Marketing Coordinators.

### ☐ Community Friend - \$2,500

- Listed as Bronze sponsor for 10 MYC events and fundraisers of your choosing (see additional brochure describing those benefits)
- Listed as Bronze Summer Camp Scholarship sponsor (helping support camp fees for 1 camper)
- · Recognition of all social media platforms, monthly newsletter and annual report

All logos need to be approved by MYC staff. All sponsorships are good for one year.